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SPECIFICATIONS:

Frequency HRangs:

Input VEWR:

Ourput VEWRE:

Ampliude Ealanpce:

Fhasa Ealance:

Insertion Loess:

Izalatian:

Fowar Peak / Powar Average:
Operdgting Temparatura:

0.5-26.5 Hz

1457 KMax.
1.45:7 Mo,
0.34B

3 Deg

1,948 Max
159dE Min.
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Taiwan TEL: +886-3-397-9900 Fax: +886-3-397-9911

China TEL: +86-21-5425-5900

U.S.A. TEL: +1-408-490-0800



